i

Federazione ltaliana Nuoto
Settore Sincronizzato

Classifica gara

2° Prova Reg.Ragazze prog.Liberi Ragazze
Solo - Programma Libero - Eliminatorie

Ingresso Nominativi
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Puccianti Aurora '04

Mungo Miriam '03
Loreti Claudia '05
Cicchetti Elisa '04
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Tropea Giulia '04
Celestini Elettra '04
Covazzi Chiara '03
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Nicoletti Caterina '05
Trincia Elisa '03

—_
w

Pacifici Francesca '03

D'onofrio Lucrezia Maria '04
Mastropaolo Alice '03

Casale Benedetta '04

Societa

AURELIA NUOTO ASS. SPORT. DIL.
AURELIA NUOTO ASS. SPORT. DIL.
G.SPORT VILLAGE S.S.DILETT.
G.SPORT VILLAGE S.S.DILETT.

A.S. DIL. FLAMINIO SPORTING CLUB
A.S.D. N. E CAN. CIVITAVECCHIA
G.SPORT VILLAGE S.S.DILETT.

A.S. DIL. FLAMINIO SPORTING CLUB
A.S. DIL. FLAMINIO SPORTING CLUB
VILLAAURELIAS.C. S.S. DIL. Srl
VILLA AURELIA S.C. S.S. DIL. Srl
HEAVEN 2 S.S. DIL. ARL
PRIMAVERA CAMPUS SSD S.R.L.

Punteggio

73,600
70,500
67,067
66,900
65,900
65,600
65,267
64,067
63,867
63,600
61,300
61,267
60,633

2° Prova Reg.Ragazze prog.Liberi

26/06/2018 8.11 Pagina 1



